University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (04 Sep, 2024)
For BS Nutrition and Dietetics(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Nutrition and
Dietetics(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.120700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 06-09-2024 (Friday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 09-09-2024(Monday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name ____________JFather'sName | Form# [DOB____|Aggregate]
1 YOUSRA QADIR QADIR DAD KHAN 6760 5/24/2006 72.2723
2 MUSKAN FATIMA ASHFAQ ALI 10826 5/8/2006 72.2288
3 IFRA AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALI 6830 10/5/2006 72.1324
4 ZAINAB JAVID MUHAMMAD JAVID MEHMOOD 3747 11/15/2005 72.1258
5 AROBA MARYAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVEID 11310 9/29/2005 72.1087
6 LARAIB SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 4978 2/7/2006 72.0472
7 SUMAYYA NAZ LIAQAT ALI 11026 10/7/2005 71.7216
8 RAMEEN FIAZ FIAZ AHMED 818 8/27/2006 71.4985
9 BASIRAT NAFEES NAFEES SHAHZAD LATE 3746 9/13/2006 71.3756
10 ALISHBA AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 5841 10/4/2005 70.8372
11 AFRAIM AJMAL AJMAL RAFIQUE 7462 9/7/2007 70.5914
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
12 YOUSAF AMIN UL HAQ 9354 6/19/2004 70.4415
13 RUMAISA ARIF ARIF ALI KHAN 6300 12/3/2006 70.0938
14 RUBAB ZAHRA MUHAMMAD NAEEM 15229 10/24/2005 70.0905
15 AHMED NAFEES RANA MUHAMMAD NAFEES 3609 3/1/2007 69.9302
16 AYESHA MUDASSAR MUDASSAR AHMAD 116 8/29/2007 69.4873
17 HURRAIN BASIT MUHAMMAD BASIT 14752 12/16/2006 69.3578
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MEHAK ZULFIQAR
RABIA IFTIKHAR
MIRAB RAFIQUE
SYEDA SHAHER BANO
LAIBA TARIQ

KHANSA ZAHID
MINAHIL REHMAN
SAJAL SHAHZADI
HIFZA FAISAL

MAHA IRFAN
MUHAMMAD NAFIH AYAZ
AINA IRFAN

HAYA IMAN

FATIMA NAEEM ASIM
ZOYA IRFAN

SABA ASIF

KHADIJA ASIF

AYESHA MUHAMMAD
TAYYAB

AYESHA INAYAT
ALIZA KASHIF
MARYAM ASIF
UMAMA USMAN
SYED ALISHBA TALAT
WAJEEHA KHALIQUE
FIZA FATIMA

UMM E AIMAN
NABBA FIAZ

ANZLA FARRUKH
ZAINAB SHAKEEL
BILAL YASEEN

ZULFIQAR HAIDER
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

RAFIQUE

SYED ZAMIN ALI SHAH BUKHARI
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

ZAHID SAEED

MATI-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

FAISAL BASHIR

MUHAMMAD IRFAN BABAR

RIAZ AHMED

IRFAN ALI

ABDUL KHALIQ SABRI
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MIAN IRFAN SALEEM ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SAEED

INAYAT SUBHANI

KASHIF HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD ASIF HANIEF
MUHAMMAD USMAN
TALAT MAQSOOD
KHALIQUE ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD IJAZ
KAMRAN HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD FIAZ ASHRAF
FARRUKH RASHEED
SHAKEEL AHMED
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

5614
643
2967
6050
17010
7345
8068
12938
10608
1151
8709
6588
6829
1542
4960
2515
7349

12880

6651
260
8550
12245
15573
10056
2343
17072
12533
5488
324
10448

12/20/2005 69.2484
6/2/2006 69.2311
6/5/2005 69.0101
4/17/2007 68.894

7/31/2008 68.5188
4/13/2006 68.3076
10/23/2005 68.2531
8/23/2005 67.9394
7/1/2006 67.9054
1/1/2005 67.6599
12/20/2005 67.4855
12/7/2004 67.4653

4/2/2006 67.1174
2/5/2005 66.8392
11/12/2004 66.5522
7/4/2006 65.9351
6/2/2006 65.9309

10/14/2005 65.9214

10/18/2006 65.2805
1/10/2006 65.1998
6/13/2006 64.6598
1/1/2006 62.8739
11/28/2004 62.8055
11/1/2005 62.1615
8/23/2006 62.1575
12/15/2005 61.8616
10/29/2005 61.0639
3/22/2007 61.0301
11/23/2005 60.324

2/10/2003 53.9754

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



